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Engin K. Nural
Partner

p: 410.347.1370

enural@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Tax Credit Investments

O

Matthew W. Oakey
Partner

p: 410.347.1359

moakey@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Real Estate and Business
Transactions

P
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Matthew L. Pirnot
Partner

p: 410.951.1408

mpirnot@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Corporate and Corporate Finance

Creditors’ Rights and Bankruptcy

Public Finance

Real Estate and Business
Transactions

Renewable Energy

Silvia Ponce
Counsel

p: 410.347.1336

sponce@gallagherllp.com

Affordable Housing

Real Estate and Business
Transactions

Tax Credit Investments

R

Mallory M. Regenbogen
Partner

p: 410.951.1417

mregenbogen@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Data Privacy

Health Law
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Leah C. Rowell
Associate

p: 410-347-1334

lrowell@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Litigation

Benjamin J. Rubin
Partner

p: 410.951.1411

brubin@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Corporate and Corporate Finance

Real Estate and Business
Transactions

S

Mark S. Saudek
Partner

p: 410.347.1365 Appellate
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msaudek@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Employment

Health Law

Investigations

Litigation

Sarah R. Simmons
Associate

p: 410.951.1429

ssimmons@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Appellate

Litigation

Anatoly Smolkin
Partner

p: 410.347.1334

asmolkin@gallagherllp.com

Appellate

Investigations

Litigation
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David G. Sommer
Partner

p: 410.951.1414

dsommer@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Appellate

Creditors’ Rights and Bankruptcy

Litigation

Samantha Stephey
Associate

p: 410.347.1280

sstephey@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Business Transactions

Real Estate and Business
Transactions

Renewable Energy

T

Victoria S. Trocchia
Associate

p: 410.347.1362

ttrocchia@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Appellate

Litigation
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Brian T. Tucker
Partner

p: 410.951.1405

btucker@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Education

Employment

First Amendment Litigation

Investigations

Litigation

V

Kyle Virtue
Partner

p: 410.347.1344

kvirtue@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Real Estate and Business
Transactions

W
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Jessica Lang Weston
Partner

p: 410.951.1402

jweston@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Affordable Housing

General Tax

Real Estate and Business
Transactions

Tax Credit Investments

Tax Exempt Organizations

Brandon K. Wharton
Associate

p: 410.347.1360

bwharton@gallagherllp.com

Appellate

Data Privacy

Education

Employment

Investigations

Litigation
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Collin Wojciechowski
Associate

p: 410.951.1428

cwojciechowski@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Education

First Amendment Litigation

Land Use and Government Affairs

Litigation

Rose Woolson
Associate

p: 410.347.1295

rwoolson@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Appellate

Litigation

Z

Donald P. Zeithaml, Jr.
Partner

p: 410.347.1335

dzeithaml@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Corporate and Corporate Finance

Mergers & Acquisitions/Private
Equity

Real Estate and Business
Transactions

218 North Charles Street, Suite 400, Baltimore, MD 21201
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Telephone: 410.727.7702
Fax: 410.468.2786
Email: info@gejlaw.com


